
 

 
 

21X|DLT-Trading and Settlement System 
 
 

OPENING HOURS 
 
 

21X AG DLT-TSS follows Central European Time (CET) and operates from Monday to 
Friday, 08:00 – 17:00 CET, excluding the official non-trading dates listed below. 
 
 

NON-TRADING DAYS CALENDAR 
 

 
Holiday 2025 2026 2027 

New Year’s Day Wed, 1 Jan Thu, 1 Jan Fri, 1 Jan 

Good Friday Fri, 18 Apr Fri, 3 Apr Fri, 26 Mar 

Easter Monday Mon, 21 Apr Mon, 6 Apr Mon, 29 Mar 

Labour Day Thu, 1 May Fri, 1 May Sat, 1 May 

Christmas Eve Wed, 24 Dec Thu, 24 Dec Fri, 24 Dec 

Christmas Day Thu, 25 Dec Fri, 25 Dec Sat, 25 Dec 

2nd Day of Christmas Fri, 26 Dec Sat, 26 Dec Sun, 26 Dec 

New Year’s Eve Wed, 31 Dec Thu, 31 Dec Fri, 31 Dec 

Notes:  
• 21X AG markets are closed on all weekends, in addition to the non-trading days 

listed above. 
• Some public holidays may be observed differently across European countries. The 

above calendar reflects the standard non-trading schedule followed by 21X AG. 
• Please refer to official communications for any special closures. 


